
Int SX Eicma 09 11

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Junior 85 - Qualifying Race 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 609 FULCO E. 5:59.270
Tempo gara

1 42.067 + -02.-205 10:58:45.228  41,077

2 44.344 + 00.072 10:59:29.572  38,968

3 44.272 --------- 11:00:13.844  39,031

4 46.830 + 02.558 11:01:00.674  36,899

5 45.370 + 01.098 11:01:46.044  38,087

6 45.065 + 00.793 11:02:31.109  38,345

7 44.788 + 00.516 11:03:15.897  38,582

8 46.534 + 02.262 11:04:02.431  37,134

 Po. 2 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 05.549
Diff. Primo

1 46.222 + 01.744 10:58:49.383  37,385

2 44.478 --------- 10:59:33.861  38,851

3 45.704 + 01.226 11:00:19.565  37,809

4 45.520 + 01.042 11:01:05.085  37,961

5 45.899 + 01.421 11:01:50.984  37,648

6 46.154 + 01.676 11:02:37.138  37,440

7 46.045 + 01.567 11:03:23.183  37,529

8 44.797 + 00.319 11:04:07.980  38,574

 Po. 3 - # 327 SCIUSCO R. + 29.279
Diff. Primo

1 45.718 + -02.-707 10:58:48.879  37,797

2 48.711 + 00.286 10:59:37.590  35,475

3 48.838 + 00.413 11:00:26.428  35,382

4 48.945 + 00.520 11:01:15.373  35,305

5 48.425 --------- 11:02:03.798  35,684

6 49.802 + 01.377 11:02:53.600  34,697

7 48.480 + 00.055 11:03:42.080  35,644

8 49.630 + 01.205 11:04:31.710  34,818

 Po. 4 - # 10 PIZIALI M. + 31.148
Diff. Primo

1 48.603 + 01.237 10:58:51.764  35,553

2 48.989 + 01.623 10:59:40.753  35,273

3 49.081 + 01.715 11:00:29.834  35,207

4 48.648 + 01.282 11:01:18.482  35,520

5 47.366 --------- 11:02:05.848  36,482

6 49.277 + 01.911 11:02:55.125  35,067

7 48.273 + 00.907 11:03:43.398  35,796

8 50.181 + 02.815 11:04:33.579  34,435

 Po. 5 - # 499 PASQUALI G. + 43.930
Diff. Primo

1 50.202 + 02.710 10:58:53.363  34,421

2 49.254 + 01.762 10:59:42.617  35,083

3 47.912 + 00.420 11:00:30.529  36,066

4 49.992 + 02.500 11:01:20.521  34,566

5 48.534 + 01.042 11:02:09.055  35,604

6 48.487 + 01.995 11:02:57.542  35,638

7 47.492 --------- 11:03:45.034  36,385

8 1:01.327 + 13.835 11:04:46.361  28,177

 Po. 6 - # 39 SORO S. + 45.607
Diff. Primo

1 40.927 + -05.-680 10:58:44.088  42,222

2 46.973 + 00.366 10:59:31.061  36,787

3 48.823 + 02.216 11:00:19.884  35,393

4 1:16.548 + 29.941 11:01:36.432  22,574

5 48.939 + 02.332 11:02:25.371  35,309

6 46.607 --------- 11:03:11.978  37,076

7 48.824 + 02.217 11:04:00.802  35,392

8 47.236 + 00.629 11:04:48.038  36,582

 Po. 7 - # 58 COPPI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 56.527 + 07.165 10:58:59.688  30,569

2 49.380 + 00.018 10:59:49.068  34,994

3 1:09.171 + 19.809 11:00:58.239  24,982

4 52.042 + 02.680 11:01:50.281  33,204

5 51.939 + 02.577 11:02:42.220  33,270

6 49.362 --------- 11:03:31.582  35,007

7 49.704 + 00.342 11:04:21.286  34,766

 Po. 8 - # 171 CHERMAZ S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 53.500 + -00.-553 10:58:56.661  32,299

2 55.447 + 01.394 10:59:52.108  31,165

3 54.876 + 00.823 11:00:46.984  31,489

4 55.280 + 01.227 11:01:42.264  31,259

5 54.053 --------- 11:02:36.317  31,969

6 56.805 + 02.752 11:03:33.122  30,420

7 56.823 + 02.770 11:04:29.945  30,410

 Po. 9 - # 149 BOGLIONI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 56.216 + 06.899 10:58:59.377  30,739

2 53.875 + 04.558 10:59:53.252  32,074

3 1:10.490 + 21.173 11:01:03.742  24,514

4 53.587 + 04.270 11:01:57.329  32,247

5 52.747 + 03.430 11:02:50.076  32,760

6 50.821 + 01.504 11:03:40.897  34,002

7 49.317 --------- 11:04:30.214  35,039

 Po. 10 - # 46 DIGNANI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 51.781 + 01.964 10:58:54.942  33,371

2 51.035 + 01.218 10:59:45.977  33,859

3 1:21.494 + 31.677 11:01:07.471  21,204

4 53.631 + 03.814 11:02:01.102  32,220

5 54.751 + 04.934 11:02:55.853  31,561

6 50.540 + 00.723 11:03:46.393  34,191

7 49.817 --------- 11:04:36.210  34,687

 Po. 11 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 55.184 + -00.-350 10:58:58.345  31,313

2 56.646 + 01.112 10:59:54.991  30,505

3 55.534 --------- 11:00:50.525  31,116

4 56.356 + 00.822 11:01:46.881  30,662

5 56.594 + 01.060 11:02:43.475  30,533

6 56.955 + 01.421 11:03:40.430  30,340

7 58.626 + 03.092 11:04:39.056  29,475

 Po. 12 - # 65 ASSINI F. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.121 + 2:32.892 11:01:19.282  8,811

2 46.438 + 03.209 11:02:05.720  37,211

3 45.611 + 02.382 11:02:51.331  37,886

4 45.690 + 02.461 11:03:37.021  37,820

5 43.229 --------- 11:04:20.250  39,973

Fastest lap: 43.229 
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